OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 5,62 8,7189 50,0000
2 47 5,71 8,2312 47,2033
3 47 6,27 7,4960 42,9873

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,41
85,97

COMPETITOR

#

19
10
23

Name
Kohz, Peter

Sousedek, Jan
Lippert, Ralf

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24

Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 6,26
2 46 6,80
3 50 15,25
4 40 13,19

7,6677
6,7647
3,2787
3,0326

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
44,1115
21,3798
19,7751

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,22
42,76
39,55

COMPETITOR

#

25
16
24

6

Name

Haiser, Uwe
Prakesch, Oliver
Haiser, Wilhelmine
Hess, Alfred

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 4,43 10,8352
2 48 5,40 8,8889
3 44 4,95 8,8889
4 46 5,36 8,5821
5 44 5,26 8,3650
6 46 5,94 7,7441
7 40 5,23 7,6482
8 40 6,32 6,3291
9 46 7,46 6,1662
10 48 8,24 5,8252
11 48 8,38 5,7279
12 50 8,81 5,6754
13 50 9,15 5,4645
14 42 8,71 4,8220
15 38 9,14 4,1575
16 32 8,63 3,7080

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
41,0185
41,0185
39,6028
38,6011
35,7358
35,2932
29,2062
28,4545
26,8811
26,4320
26,1895
25,2163
22,2517
19,1854
17,1109

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,04
82,04
79,21
77,20
71,47
70,59
58,41
56,91
53,76
52,86
52,38
50,43
44,50
38,37
34,22

COMPETITOR

#

20
12
18
31
30
14
8
4
17
2
22
7
15
3
32
1

Name

Simon, Kai
Prakesch, Maximilan
Bruckschloegl, Wolfgang
Keupp, Sebastian
Kuranov, Nikolai
Strauss, Thomas
Reitstetter, Johannes
Majhenic, Martin
Rauthmann, Ingo
Burmeister, Kai
Danner, Hanno
Korner, Matthias
Speck, Daniel
Thiele, Michael
Fusseder, Rudolf
Horn, Christine

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

50
48
48
48
44
48
48
38
34

© 00N O WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

5,21
6,24
6,30
6,43
6,11
6,96
8,00
10,03
12,19

9,5969
7,6923
7,6190
7,4650
7,2013
6,8966
6,0000
3,7886
2,7892

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
40,0769
39,6952
38,8927
37,5188
35,9310
31,2600
19,7388
14,5316

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,15
79,39
77,79
75,04
71,86
62,52
39,48
29,06

COMPETITOR

#

21
27
28
11

9

5
29
13
26

Name

Serdar, Sertel
Frasch, Wolfgang
Hendel, Erwin
Sturman, Boris
Reiner, Rolf

Lueb, Marcel
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Schlatt, Herbert
Hendel, Heidemarie

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 8,60 5,6814 50,0000
2 48 12,05 3,9834 35,6846
3 45 11,69 3,8494 34,4846

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,37
68,97

COMPETITOR

#

19
10
23

Name
Kohz, Peter

Sousedek, Jan
Lippert, Ralf

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24

Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 8,41
2 50 9,37
3 46 14,32
4 48 30,62

5,9453
5,3362
3,2123
1,5676

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
44,8773
27,0154
13,1835

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,75
54,03
26,37

COMPETITOR

#

16
25

6
24

Name

Prakesch, Oliver
Haiser, Uwe

Hess, Alfred
Haiser, Wilhelmine

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 46 6,52 7,0552
2 44 6,38 6,8966
3 44 6,53 6,7381
4 44 6,68 6,5868
5 42 7,13 5,8906
6 44 8,56 5,1402
7 46 9,01 5,1054
8 50 10,03 4,9850
9 44 10,02 4,3912
10 48 11,26 4,2629
11 46 11,25 4,0889
12 44 10,84 4,0590
13 48 12,78 3,7559
14 32 9,78 3,2720
15 42 13,19 3,1842
16 50 18,71 2,6724

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
48,8756
47,7528
46,6806
41,7464
36,4283
36,1820
35,3288
31,1204
30,2108
28,9778
28,7662
26,6177
23,1884
22,5665
18,9390

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,75
95,51
93,36
83,49
72,86
72,36
70,66
62,24
60,42
57,96
57,53
53,24
46,38
45,13
37,88

COMPETITOR

#

20
12
8
31
18
30
3
17
4
15
2
7
22
1
32
14

Name

Simon, Kai
Prakesch, Maximilan
Reitstetter, Johannes
Keupp, Sebastian
Bruckschloegl, Wolfgang
Kuranov, Nikolai
Thiele, Michael
Rauthmann, Ingo
Majhenic, Martin
Speck, Daniel
Burmeister, Kai
Korner, Matthias
Danner, Hanno
Horn, Christine
Fusseder, Rudolf
Strauss, Thomas

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

44
44
48
38
44
46
46
38
36

© 00N O WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

6,69
7,09
8,74
7,68
9,68
10,64
12,01
19,00
38,79

6,5770
6,2059
5,4920
4,9479
4,5455
4,3233
3,8301
2,0000
0,9281

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
47,1791
41,7516
37,6154
34,5558
32,8670
29,1178
15,2045

7,0555

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,36
83,50
75,23
69,11
65,73
58,24
30,41
14,11

COMPETITOR

#

21
29
27

9
28

5
11
26
13

Name

Serdar, Sertel
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Frasch, Wolfgang
Reiner, Rolf
Hendel, Erwin
Lueb, Marcel
Sturman, Boris
Hendel, Heidemarie
Schlatt, Herbert

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 148 25,20 5,8730 155,0000
2 147 26,52 5,5430 146,2899
3 147 33,71 4,3607 115,0878

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,38
74,25

COMPETITOR

#

23
10
19

Name
Lippert, Ralf

Sousedek, Jan
Kohz, Peter

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24

Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 143 33,15
2 114 48,45
3 118 70,35
4 97 72,82

4,3137
2,3529
1,6773
1,3321

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
84,5455
60,2694
47,8630

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
54,55
38,88
30,88

COMPETITOR

#

16
25

6
24

Name

Prakesch, Oliver
Haiser, Uwe

Hess, Alfred
Haiser, Wilhelmine

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 149 20,15 7,3945
2 145 27,91 5,1953
3 145 31,18 4,6504
4 143 31,33 4,5643
5 143 31,45 4,5469
6 145 33,09 4,3820
7 122 28,79 4,2376
8 120 32,14 3,7337
9 131 45,82 2,8590
10 126 47,08 2,6763
11 110 42,27 2,6023
12 139 54,67 2,5425
13 122 48,77 2,5015
14 137 56,74 2,4145
15 116 49,17 2,3592
16 8 61,94 0,1292

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
108,9002
97,4793
95,6745
95,3094
91,8527
88,8257
78,2629
59,9290
56,0989
54,5483
53,2950
52,4358
50,6118
49,4514
2,7073

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,26
62,89
61,73
61,49
59,26
57,31
50,49
38,66
36,19
35,19
34,38
33,83
32,65
31,90

1,75

COMPETITOR

#

20
30
31
18
14
12
4
8
15
17
22
7
2
32
3
1

Name

Simon, Kai

Kuranov, Nikolai
Keupp, Sebastian
Bruckschloegl, Wolfgang
Strauss, Thomas
Prakesch, Maximilan
Majhenic, Martin
Reitstetter, Johannes
Speck, Daniel
Rauthmann, Ingo
Danner, Hanno
Korner, Matthias
Burmeister, Kai
Fusseder, Rudolf
Thiele, Michael

Horn, Christine

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

141
149
147
139
147
143
141
120
124

© 00N O WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22,65
27,18
30,13
31,37
34,59
37,84
38,37
34,69
86,11

6,2252
5,4820
4,8789
4,4310
4,2498
3,7791
3,6747
3,4592
1,4400

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
136,4953
121,4784
110,3268
105,8151
94,0948
91,4973
86,1307
35,8549

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,06
78,37
71,18
68,27
60,71
59,03
55,57
23,13

COMPETITOR

#

21
29

5

9
28
11
13
27
26

Name

Serdar, Sertel
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Lueb, Marcel
Reiner, Rolf
Hendel, Erwin
Sturman, Boris
Schlatt, Herbert
Frasch, Wolfgang
Hendel, Heidemarie

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 17,43 5,7372 105,0000
2 98 17,71 5,56336 101,2731
3 83 17,15 4,8397 88,5729

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,45
84,36

COMPETITOR

#

23
19
10

Name
Lippert, Ralf

Kohz, Peter
Sousedek, Jan

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24

Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 101 19,99
2 89 24,58
3 91 30,31
4 95 50,07

5,0525
3,6208
3,0023
1,8973

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
75,2469
62,3930
39,4300

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,66
59,42
37,55

COMPETITOR

#

16
25

6
24

Name

Prakesch, Oliver
Haiser, Uwe

Hess, Alfred
Haiser, Wilhelmine

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 99 12,03 8,2294
2 97 16,92 5,7329
3 95 17,19 5,56265
4 101 18,68 5,4069
5 93 18,07 5,1467
6 89 18,06 4,9280
7 91 18,49 4,9216
8 69 14,52 4,7521
9 97 23,80 4,0756
10 101 27,13 3,7228
11 74 22,81 3,2442
12 76 25,68 2,9595
13 87 34,46 2,5247
14 69 29,61 2,3303
15 89 44,93 1,9809
16 42 36,76 1,1425

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
73,1461
70,5127
68,9865
65,6666
62,8770
62,7949
60,6320
52,0013
47,4997
41,3929
37,7605
32,2124
29,7324
25,2740
14,5779

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,66
67,15
65,70
62,54
59,88
59,80
57,74
49,53
45,24
39,42
35,96
30,68
28,32
24,07
13,88

COMPETITOR

#

20
12
18
4
8
31
14
30
17
15
3
22
7
2
32
1

Name

Simon, Kai
Prakesch, Maximilan
Bruckschloegl, Wolfgang
Majhenic, Martin
Reitstetter, Johannes
Keupp, Sebastian
Strauss, Thomas
Kuranov, Nikolai
Rauthmann, Ingo
Speck, Daniel
Thiele, Michael
Danner, Hanno
Korner, Matthias
Burmeister, Kai
Fusseder, Rudolf
Horn, Christine

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

99
95
97
86
95
7
84
61
82

© 00N O WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

14,33
16,92
20,73
19,04
22,24
18,21
20,65
18,32
43,88

6,9086
5,6147
4,6792
4,5168
4,2716
4,2284
4,0678
3,3297
1,8687

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
85,3343
71,1169
68,6486
64,9216
64,2660
61,8243
50,6063
28,4019

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,27
67,73
65,38
61,83
61,21
58,88
48,20
27,05

COMPETITOR

#

21
29
28

5
13
11

9
27
26

Name

Serdar, Sertel
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Hendel, Erwin
Lueb, Marcel
Schlatt, Herbert
Sturman, Boris
Reiner, Rolf
Frasch, Wolfgang
Hendel, Heidemarie

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 10,95 5,0228 60,0000
2 57 13,93 4,0919 48,8795
3 57 14,20 4,0141 47,9501

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,47
79,92

COMPETITOR

#

23
10
19

Name
Lippert, Ralf

Sousedek, Jan
Kohz, Peter

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

50
42
34
29

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

13,54
17,19
21,43
32,26

3,6928
2,4433
1,5866
0,8989

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
39,6984
25,7784
14,6061

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
66,16
42,96
24,34

COMPETITOR

#

16
25

6
24

Name

Prakesch, Oliver
Haiser, Uwe

Hess, Alfred
Haiser, Wilhelmine

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,25 6,2703
2 50 12,06 4,1459
3 44 10,76 4,0892
4 54 13,93 3,8765
5 42 11,65 3,6052
6 58 16,34 3,5496
7 56 15,88 3,5264
8 42 12,30 3,4146
9 54 15,91 3,3941
10 40 12,27 3,2600
11 46 17,07 2,6948
12 50 22,20 2,2523
13 29 14,16 2,0480
14 37 18,73 1,9754
15 42 22,95 1,8301
16 16 17,49 0,9148

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
39,6723
39,1296
37,0943
34,4976
33,9657
33,7445
32,6745
32,4779
31,1947
25,7863
21,5517
19,5975
18,9029
17,5118

8,7538

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
66,12
65,22
61,82
57,50
56,61
56,24
54,46
54,13
51,99
42,98
35,92
32,66
31,50
29,19
14,59

COMPETITOR

#

20
30
18
12
8
15
17
4
2
31
3
1
14
22
32
7

Name

Simon, Kai

Kuranov, Nikolai
Bruckschloegl, Wolfgang
Prakesch, Maximilan
Reitstetter, Johannes
Speck, Daniel
Rauthmann, Ingo
Majhenic, Martin
Burmeister, Kai
Keupp, Sebastian
Thiele, Michael

Horn, Christine
Strauss, Thomas
Danner, Hanno
Fusseder, Rudolf
Kdrner, Matthias

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

52
52
60
48
56
48
46
56
44

© 00N O WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,52
12,89
15,15
12,23
15,87
14,00
13,48
17,30
24,68

4,9430
4,0341
3,9604
3,9248
3,56287
3,4286
3,4125
3,2370
1,7828

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,9682
48,0731
47,6407
42,8326
41,6176
41,4220
39,2921
21,6407

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,61
80,12
79,40
71,39
69,36
69,04
65,49
36,07

COMPETITOR

#

21
27
13
29
28

9
11

5
26

Name

Serdar, Sertel
Frasch, Wolfgang
Schlatt, Herbert
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Hendel, Erwin
Reiner, Rolf
Sturman, Boris
Lueb, Marcel
Hendel, Heidemarie

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 18,62 5,6854 115,0000
2 107 19,38 5,6212 113,6774
3 108 23,47 4,6016 94,7447

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,85
82,39

COMPETITOR

#

23
10
19

Name
Lippert, Ralf

Sousedek, Jan
Kohz, Peter

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24

Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 101 20,65
2 99 29,02
3 65 46,87
4 37 45,06

4,8910
3,4114
1,3868
0,8211

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
80,2111
32,6073
19,3067

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,75
28,35
16,79

COMPETITOR

#

16
25
24

6

Name

Prakesch, Oliver
Haiser, Uwe
Haiser, Wilhelmine
Hess, Alfred

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24
Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 101 14,70 6,8707
2 91 22,08 4,1214
3 95 23,58 4,0288
4 76 19,26 3,9460
5 89 22,91 3,8848
6 113 29,22 3,8672
7 99 25,90 3,8224
8 76 22,18 3,4265
9 71 21,01 3,3793
10 84 25,93 3,2395
11 84 31,84 2,6382
12 82 33,86 2,4217
13 82 35,26 2,3256
14 93 47,60 1,9538
15 47 32,53 1,4448
16 0 43,37 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
68,9821
67,4332
66,0467
65,0218
64,7280
63,9778
57,3516
56,5622
54,2214
44,1570
40,5341
38,9247
32,7017
24,1829

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
59,98
58,64
57,43
56,54
56,29
55,63
49,87
49,18
47,15
38,40
35,25
33,85
28,44
21,03

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

20
18
14
30
4
15
31
8
12
17
7
2
22
32
3
1

Name

Simon, Kai
Bruckschloegl, Wolfgang
Strauss, Thomas
Kuranov, Nikolai
Majhenic, Martin
Speck, Daniel
Keupp, Sebastian
Reitstetter, Johannes
Prakesch, Maximilan
Rauthmann, Ingo
Korner, Matthias
Burmeister, Kai
Danner, Hanno
Fusseder, Rudolf
Thiele, Michael

Horn, Christine

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

SAM-Match 03-24

Printed Marz 5, 2024 at 9:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 109 16,15
2 107 18,89
3 90 22,86
4 84 21,92
5 103 27,48
6 107 28,96
7 76 23,66
8 73 28,28
9 39 45,65

6,7492
5,6644
3,9370
3,8321
3,7482
3,6948
3,2122
2,5813
0,8543

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
96,5152
67,0826
65,2954
63,8652
62,9548
54,7322
43,9832
14,5569

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,93
58,33
56,78
55,53
54,74
47,59
38,25
12,66

COMPETITOR

#

21
29

5
27

9
28
11
13
26

Name

Serdar, Sertel
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Lueb, Marcel
Frasch, Wolfgang
Reiner, Rolf
Hendel, Erwin
Sturman, Boris
Schlatt, Herbert
Hendel, Heidemarie

Page 1




